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1/1/2025 Wed | wilagas), PRsgiessns LOE 4:56 |6:18 |12:02 |3:18 |5:46
2/1/2025 Thu & a 4:57 6:18 12:02 |3:19 | 5:47
3/1/2025/| Fri i fin 4:57 16:1812:03 |3:19 | 5:47
4/1/2025| Sat 1 fn ghusagAianing 4:58 6:19 [12:03 |3:20 | 5:48
5/1/2025/Sun | #§ o 4:58 6:19 |12:03 |3:20 | 5:48
6/1/2025| Mon g 4:58 6:19 |12:04 3:21 |5:49
7/1/2025 | Tue | HY | ouRéd Ssrtwse: JBHN 08008 | 4:59 6:20 |12:04 | 3:21 5:49
8/1/2025 Wed | 1 4:59 6:20 |12:05 3:22 |5:50
9/1/2025 Thu & |99 4:59 6:20 |12:05 |3:22 |5:50
10/1/2025| Fri | &J( 5:00 |6:21 |12:06 |3:23 |5:51
11/1/2025  Sat 1 # 5:00 |6:21 |12:06 |3:23 |5:52
12/1/2025 | Sun 9 5:00 |6:21 |12:06 |3:24 |5:52
13/1/2025 |Mon fn 5:01 |6:21 [12:07 | 3:24 |5:53
14/1/2025| Tue o 5:01 |6:21 [12:07 | 3:25 |5:53
15/1/2025 Wed | 0 o 5:01 (6:22 |12:07 |3:25 | 5:54
16/1/2025| Thu i & 5:02 16:22 [12:08 |3:26 | 5:54
17/1/2025| Fri | & o 5:02 |6:22 |12:08 |3:26 |5:55
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18/3/2025 MIGSAGINIUBINS s @)l Jop 441|446 6:02(12:06 |3:24 |6:11 |7:19 | &6 | 17/9/1446
19/3/2025 , 0 4:41 |4:46 16:01 [12:06 | 3:24 |6:11 | 7: 2| 18/9/1446
| 20/3/2025 ) AvRU/GhMaN DR (4:40 |4:45 |6:01 12:05 |3:23 |6:11 |7: ' 19/9/1446|
| 21/3/2025| Fri J o ﬁmvummimﬁﬂnumms 4:40 |4:45 16:00 |12:05 3:23 |6:11 |7: > 20/9/1446|
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71412025 Gheyemnianiang 4:33 |5:49 [12:00 | 3:12 | 6:11
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9/4/2025 " wnsaignenggangs pisonmFand 431 548 1159 311 6:12
10/4/2025 & |omde 4:31|5:47 |11:59 13:10 |6:12 | 7: ' 11/10/1446|
11/4/2025 Fri | & 4:30 |5:47 [11:59 | 3:09 6:12 |7: . 12/10/1446|
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18/4/2025| Fri Qe 4:25 |5:43 |11:57 | 3:04 | 6:12
19/4/2025 | fee 4:25 5:42 |11:57 | 3:03 | 6:12
20/4/2025 & g ghmands 4:24 |5:42 |11:57 | 3:02 |6:12
21/4/2025 g §higwan Sushsinsianiana 4:23 |5:41 |11:57 | 3:02 | 6:12 |
29/4/2025 90w Shegins §H§I‘°ﬁ 4:23 |5:41 11:56 | 301 6:13 |7:23 | &3 | 23/10/1446 |
23/4/2025 . 99w | Ghiagii SumuAn S §ARnINA/ANMANHRIGE |4:22 |5:40 [11:56 | 3:01 | 6:13 |7: 3 ) 24/10/1446|

24/4/2025 & |9l hasfaniona 4:21 5:40 |11:56 | 3:02 | 6:13
25/4/2025| Fri ] omm | Fhidpsombanionn/EnuRansithA  |4:215:39 [11:56 | 3:03 |6:13

26/4/2025 96" gl @ St fuganin/SohoR:BUSNUHSMA | 4:20 |5:39 |11:56 | 3:03 |6:13

27/4/2025 9 iratofane 4:20 |5:38 |11:56 | 3:04 | 6:13
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30/4/2025 Wed | 03 G gﬁﬁwaﬁgmqmmmmﬁﬁmmﬁﬁmfms 4:18 |5:37 111:55 |3:05 | 6:14 | 7:25 |elaa )l | 2/11/1446
1/5/2025 Thu [P | & SSINRBHEHSISITBHIOME | 4:17 |5:37 |11:55 3:06 |6:14 | T: S| 3111/1446
2/5/2025 Fri | &{n | B ghigamianiann 4:17 |5:36 111:55 |3:06 | 6:14 | 7: ~ | 4/11/1446
3/5/2025 Sat | il | g ghisdimnaninanshaninng 4:16 |5:36 |11:55 |3:07 |6:14 |7:26 | <o | 5/11/1446
4/5/2025 Sun | ©&s] | G 4:16 |5:36 |11:55 |3:07 | 6:14 |7: i 6/11/1446|
5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:15|5:35 |11:55 |3:08 |6:15 |7:27 | il 7/11/1446|
6/5/2025 Tue | Hi i 4:15 5:35 |11:55 |3:09 |6:15
7/5/2025 Wed | 1) 4:14 |5:34 111:54 |3:09 | 6:15
8/5/2025 Thu & oW GAMAMS{HUNE-HEESNEE9DY  |4:14 |5:34 |11:54 |3:10 | 6:15
9/5/2025| Fri i | (g )ﬁiuﬁmﬁnmmjﬁu nhmb{pamﬂmmnsm 4:13 |5:34 |11:54 |3:10 | 6:15
10/5/2025  Sat f 4:13 |5:34 |11:54 |3:10 | 6:16
11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:12 |5:33 [11:54 |3:11 |6:16
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:12 |5:33 |11:54 |3:11 |6:16
13/5/2025| Tue 4:115:33 |11:54 |3:12 | 6:16
14/5/2025 Wed | ) GUNCABERNYBHBRIQCLINBENARE 411 |5:33 |11:54 3:12 6:16
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17/5/2025/ Sat i quion ismumsigagisinpNIMEIen it (1 eANMANGS9 | 4:10 |5:32 [11:54 |3:14 | 6:17
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Ismum@aBpAImSIen (MuReInANESY | 4:10 |5:32 [11:54 | 3:14 |6:17
19/5/2025| Mon M Eh kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:00 |5:32 [11:54 | 3:15 | 6:18
20/5/2025 Tue | HY ShonfvmupRita ST mANsSERATIWIUNG | 4:09 |5:31 11:54 |3:15 |6:18

2da

21/5/2025 Wed 1 3nin fanin 409 |5:31|11:55|3:16 | 6:18
22/5/2025 Thu A §hrgind ﬁimLﬁgUL&@: 408 |5:31 |11:55 3:16 |6:18
23/5/2025| Fri | &0 guimoismimigasamin(grnangso |4:08 531 1155 3:16 6:19
24/5/2025 Sat 408 |5:31 |11:55 3:17 |6:19
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25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:08 |5:31 [11:55 |3:17 |6:19

26/5/2025 Mon 2isfofang 4:08 |5:31 [11:55 |3:18 |6:20
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA
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° . RS BNEHBMBINENS
5.MAY/2&55% = 28 Bspt| e e e lflle Al JEX
6JUN/BS® FESSHERISD AN TGEs UYL AN YD es33RE eI
. : Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind ismunpa§masyMIuUmMA| 407 |5:31 | 11:55 |3:19 | 6:20
30/5/2025 | Fri j fin 4:07 |5:31 | 11:55 |3:19 |6:21
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A |4:07 |5:31 11:56 |3:20 | 6:21
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 4:07 |5:31 | 11:56 |3:20 | 6:21
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:07 |5:31 | 11:56 |3:20 |6:22
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:07 |5:31 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
4/6/2025 Wed Jiahiis ] 4:07 |5:31 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:07 |5:31 | 11:56 |3:22 |6:22
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:22 6:23
7/6/2025/ Sat A Eidil-adha alis Yl gy |4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:22 |6:23
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 5,200 age |4:07 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:23

9/6/2025 |Mon 9G* Hari Tasyrik2 50l pgy [4:07 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24

10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:07 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
11/6/2025 Wed |  f) [7/6)§hﬁjjj?jmn%mmum faninng 4:07 15:31 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:24
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnats MU AR RNUAYAYE  |4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:24 | 6:24
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 407 5:32| 11:58 | 3:24 6:25
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁmmgmz?um 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:25
16/6/2025 |Mon 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 | 6:26
1716/2025| Tue 4:07 5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fishEsiiepsepssmaRmsnonRenEvEnssng | 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 | 3:26 6:26
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
20/6/2025 | Fri ] 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:27
21/6/2025 Sat j 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:09 |5:34 | 12:00 |3:27 |6:27
24/6/2025 Tue 4:09 |5:34 | 12:00 |3:27 |6:27
25/6/2025 Wed | ) : 4:09 |5:34 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:28
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmimmiianl 4:09 |5:34 | 12:01 |3:27 |6:28
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